

### By Pt. Yogesh Samsi

Tabla workshop will be conducted by Pandit Yogesh Samsi. The workshop aims at providing a variety of theoretical and practical aspects governing the art form of Tabla to students of different age groups and experience levels. It also includes educating the participants about the subtle aspects of Tabla as a performing art including compositions from various gharanas, layakari, integracy of accompaniment, calculation of complicated tihais and aesthetics of Tabla.

Registration forms will be available from 1st April 2025 through website:

www.nehru-centre.org

**Further details Contact:** 

Nehru Centre Mr. Prakash Pawar

Tel: 022 4024 5400 (Board) Ext. 119 Whatsapp: 93248 57186



Summer Workshop

# Laya aur taal

### A WORKSHOP ON TABLA

Date: Monday, 19th May 2025 to

Friday, 23rd May 2025

11 am to 2.00 pm each day

Finale: Saturday, 24th May 2025

11.00 am

**Venue:** Hall of Harmony

**Entry Free**: Advance registration

compulsory

Who can enroll: Knowledge of Tabla Recitals No. of Seats - (20-25)

Registration Fees: Free of Charge (Certificate of participants will be issued on the day of finale to those who will complete the 5 day workshop)

Interested participants are requested to send us 3 minutes Tabla video performance for selection procedure on WhatsApp No. 93248 57186 or Email: ncculturewing41@gmail.com Selected participants will be informed accordingly through WhatsApp or Email.



Affix a recent passport size photograph in this space

#### **PARTICIPATION FORM**

## Laya aur taal "WORKSHOP ON TABLA"

(A Workshop Conducted by Pt. Yogesh Samsi)

Name of the Participant	:
Full Address	:
(including Dist., State,	
Pin Code, Tel. No., Mobile No.	:
Fax, E-mail)	
Date of Birth	:
Educational Qualification	:
Tabla Qualification	:
Experience in Tabla playing	:
Name of the Institute	:
Name of the Guru	:
Name of the Group	:
Achievements of the participant, if any :	
<b>Declaration</b> : I agree to abide by the rules / regulations formulated by Nehru Centre for	
the Workshop "Tabla Conducted by Pt. Yogesh Samsi".	
(Signature of the Guru)	(Signature of the Participant)
Date :	